1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025040        354,600.00               0.00         354,600.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025041     52,603,375.00               0.00      52,603,375.00  

Total (Rs.)     52,957,975.00               0.00      52,957,975.00  

LPSC        735,668.00 

Net Amount Payable     53,693,643.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Five Crore Thirty-Six Lakh Ninety-Three Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Three Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025042        550,283.00               0.00         550,283.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025043     81,632,151.00               0.00      81,632,151.00  

Total (Rs.)     82,182,434.00               0.00      82,182,434.00  

LPSC      1,141,641.00 

Net Amount Payable     83,324,075.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Eight Crore Thirty-Three Lakh Twenty-Four Thousand Seventy-Five Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025044        614,396.00               0.00         614,396.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025045     91,143,137.00               0.00      91,143,137.00  

Total (Rs.)     91,757,533.00               0.00      91,757,533.00  

LPSC      1,274,654.00 

Net Amount Payable     93,032,187.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Nine Crore Thirty Lakh Thirty-Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Seven Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025050      1,618,195.00               0.00       1,618,195.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025051    171,957,335.00               0.00     171,957,335.00  

Total (Rs.)    173,575,530.00               0.00     173,575,530.00  

LPSC        588,270.00 

Net Amount Payable    174,163,800.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Seventeen Crore Forty-One Lakh Sixty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025052        400,058.00               0.00         400,058.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025053     42,512,059.00               0.00      42,512,059.00  

Total (Rs.)     42,912,117.00               0.00      42,912,117.00  

Rupees (In Words) :  Four Crore Twenty-Nine Lakh Twelve Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600025056        345,198.00               0.00         345,198.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.10.2025 31.10.2025  600025057     36,682,416.00               0.00      36,682,416.00  

Total (Rs.)     37,027,614.00               0.00      37,027,614.00  

LPSC        441,436.00 

Net Amount Payable     37,469,050.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Three Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand Fifty Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM